NCAA TOURNAMENT ‘f
ar

Season Quaterfinals

2003
2004
2005
2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

ALL-TIME NCAA RESULTS

Semifinals

Championship

N/A
N/A
Minnesota def. PC (6-1)
UNH def. Harvard (3-1)

St. Lawrence def. UNH (6-2)
BC def. Dartmouth (3-2 20T)

UNH def. St. Lawrence (3-2 OT)

UMD def. UNH 4-1
Minnesota def. BC (4-3)

Mercyhurst def. BU (4-1)
UMD def. UNH (2-1)

BC def. Minnesota (4-1)
BU def. Mercyhurst (4-2)

BC def. St. Lawrence (6-3)
Cornell def. BU (8-7 30T)

BC def. Harvard (3-1)
BU def. Clarkson (5-3)

Minnesota def. BU (5-1)
Clarkson def. BC (3-1)

BC def. Clarkson (5-1)
Wisconsin def. BU (5-1)

BC def. Northeastern (5-1)

Minnesota def. UNH (5-4)
UMD def. BC (4-3 20T)

UMD def. UNH (3-2)

Wisconsin def. BC (3-2)
BU def. Cornell (4-1)

Wisconsin def. BC (6-2)

Minnesota def. BC (3-2 OT)
BU def. Mercyhurst (4-1)

Harvard def. BC (2-1)

BC def. Clarkson (3-2 OT)

Wisconsin def. BU (4-1)

Minnesota def. BU (6-3)

Minnesota def. BC (3-1)

USONN

@

| PROVIDENCE,

3

A





