

ALL-TIME NCAA RESULTS

Season	Quaterfinals	Semifinals	Championship
2003	N/A		
2004	N/A		
2005	Minnesota def. PC (6-1)		
2006	UNH def. Harvard (3-1)	Minnesota def. UNH (5-4)	
2007	St. Lawrence def. UNH (6-2) BC def. Dartmouth (3-2 2OT)	UMD def. BC (4-3 2OT)	
2008	UNH def. St. Lawrence (3-2 OT)	UMD def. UNH (3-2)	
2009	UMD def. UNH 4-1 Minnesota def. BC (4-3)		
2010	Mercyhurst def. BU (4-1) UMD def. UNH (2-1)		
2011	BC def. Minnesota (4-1) BU def. Mercyhurst (4-2)	Wisconsin def. BC (3-2) BU def. Cornell (4-1)	Wisconsin def. BU (4-1)
2012	BC def. St. Lawrence (6-3) Cornell def. BU (8-7 3OT)	Wisconsin def. BC (6-2)	
2013	BC def. Harvard (3-1) BU def. Clarkson (5-3)	Minnesota def. BC (3-2 OT) BU def. Mercyhurst (4-1)	Minnesota def. BU (6-3)
2014	Minnesota def. BU (5-1) Clarkson def. BC (3-1)	 	
2015	BC def. Clarkson (5-1) Wisconsin def. BU (5-1)	Harvard def. BC (2-1)	
2016	BC def. Northeastern (5-1)	BC def. Clarkson (3-2 OT)	Minnesota def. BC (3-1)

















